© 2012-2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 2960-SF Series Switches
The Cisco® Catalyst® 2960-SF Series of Fast Ethernet switches (Figure 1) provides
enterprise-class Layer 2 switching for branch and midsized campus access
applications. They enable reliable and secure business operations and lower total
cost of ownership through a range of innovative features including FlexStack, Power
over Ethernet Plus (PoE+), and Cisco Catalyst SmartOperations.

● Cisco High-Touch Engineering Service
Valid Cisco SMARTnet or SP Base contracts are required on all network equipment.
Ordering Information
Tables 13 and 14 give ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 2960-SF Series Switches
Table 13. Ordering Information for Cisco Catalyst 2960-SF Series Switches
Part Numbers Description
WS-C2960S-F48FPS-L 48 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 740W of POE/POE+ power, 4xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module),
LAN Base software
WS-C2960S-F48LPS-L 48 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 370W of POE/POE+ power, 4xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module),
LAN Base software
WS-C2960S-F24PS-L 24 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 370W of POE/POE+ power, 2xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module),
LAN Base software
WS-C2960S-F48TS-L 48 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 4xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module), LAN Base software
WS-C2960S-F24PS-L 24 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 2xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module), LAN Base software
WS-C2960S-F48TS-S 48 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 2xSFP, LAN Lite software
WS-C2960S-F24TS-S 24 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 2xSFP, LAN Lite software
Table 14. Ordering Information for Cisco Catalyst 2960-SF Accessories
Part Numbers Description
C2960S-F-STACK FlexStack hot-swappable stacking module: compatible with Cisco Catalyst 2960-SF Series LAN Base
switches only.